
Capsicum price in Tamil Nadu mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Capsicum Thanjavur(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC  66.00  6,600.00  6600 -  6,600.00 2026-01-23

Capsicum Kumbakonam (Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC  80.00  8,000.00  8000 -  8,000.00 2026-01-23

Capsicum Pattukottai(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC  60.00  6,000.00  6000 -  6,000.00 2026-01-23

Capsicum Pattukottai(Uzhavar Sandhai )  60.00  6,000.00  6000 -  6,000.00 2025-11-06

Capsicum Thanjavur(Uzhavar Sandhai )  80.00  8,000.00  8000 -  8,000.00 2025-11-06

Capsicum Kumbakonam (Uzhavar Sandhai )  70.00  7,000.00  7000 -  7,000.00 2025-11-06

Capsicum Thanjavur  80.00  8,000.00  8000 -  8,000.00 2024-07-16

Capsicum Kumbakonam  80.00  8,000.00  8000 -  8,000.00 2024-07-16

Downloaded from : CommodityMarketLive

https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/capsicum
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/thanjavur-uzhavar-sandhai-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/capsicum
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/kumbakonam-uzhavar-sandhai-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/capsicum
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/pattukottai-uzhavar-sandhai-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/capsicum
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/pattukottai-uzhavar-sandhai
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/capsicum
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/thanjavur-uzhavar-sandhai
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/capsicum
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/kumbakonam-uzhavar-sandhai
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/capsicum
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/thanjavur
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/capsicum
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/kumbakonam
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-state/tamil-nadu/capsicum

